Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 244

e Funding Year is or 2020

Service
Provider

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Barton County
Library
(191648)

Chester County
Library System
(127233)

Holy Family
Catholic High
School
(17024365)

Kern Co Office
Of Education
(143934)

Lake Co High
Sch- Tech
Campus
(135242)

Mohave County
Library District
(143212)

Montessori
Regional
Charter School
District
(16082600)

MO

SC

MN

CA

IL

A7Z

PA

2099011570

2099070224

2099061545

2099051718

2099045054

2099068562

2099073864

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN Line Item #
2099070224.001 was for both Data
Protection Firewall Service...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:Aurora Learning Center
17012352 has been remov...

MR1:The amount of the funding
request was changed from
$25,200.00 to $21600.00 t...

DR1:Thirty percent or more of this
FRN includes a request for
Untangle Public Se...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection/Type of Product for all
FRN Line Items was m...

$1,052.00

$5,816.55

$1,555.20

$11,520.00

$12,960.00

$4,986.58

$3,240.00

$1,052.00

$5,816.55

$1,555.20

$11,520.00

$12,960.00

$0.00

$3,240.00




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

Arista
Networks
(143052776)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

Notre Dame
Academy
Schools Of Los
Angeles
(100993)

St. John Paul Ii
Catholic School
(38552)

Vermilion
Country School
(16081096)

Vermilion
Country School
(16081096)

White River
Valley
Supervisory
Union
(17003072)

Burbank Unified
School Dist
(143567)

Burbank Unified
School Dist
(143567)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

CA

FL

MN

MN

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099076694

2099019813

2099077246

2099079511

2099080131

2099072134

2099072242

2099042131

2099042132

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:FRN Line Item #
2099076694.002 was for both
Firewall Services &amp;
Componen...

DR1:Thirty percent or more of this
FRN includes a request for
Firewall Subscript...

CR1:FRN canceled in accordance
with a RAL request submitted by
David Skogen rece...

MR1:The amount of the funding
request was changed from $110.39
to $0.00 to remov...

MRI1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $347,146.67 to
$345,475.09 remov...

CR1:FRN canceled in accordance
with a RAL request submitted by
Candice Hall rece...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$9,664.96

$1,555.20

$959.20

$5,298.90

$3,888.00

$207,285.05

$15,633.43

$74,757.91

$59,862.78

$9,664.96

$0.00

$0.00

$5,298.90

$3,888.00

$207,285.05

$0.00

$74,757.91

$59,862.78




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,

Inc.
(143006655)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Corona-Norco
Unif Sch District
(143597)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

VA

VA

VA

VA

2099042135

2099042136

2099042129

2099042128

2099042127

2099042130

2099047578

2099047580

2099039275

2099039242

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $42,187.50 to
$42,081.81 to remo...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from
$$14923.80;$568.32;$7942.68 to
$...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$96,706.75

$71,482.96

$76,723.01

$113,387.02

$109,395.22

$82,868.35

$21,040.91

$11,687.46

$568.10

$61,211.73

$96,706.75

$71,482.96

$76,723.01

$113,387.02

$109,395.22

$82,868.35

$21,040.91

$11,687.46

$568.10

$61,211.73




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

2099039247

2099039250

2099039254

2099039256

2099039260

2099039263

2099039268

2099039271

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

$120,733.67

$568.10

$97,244.02

$9,624.99

$57,231.54

$267,004.58

$568.10

$214,418.99

$120,733.67

$568.10

$97,244.02

$9,624.99

$57,231.54

$267,004.58

$568.10

$214,418.99




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

2099039300

2099039126

2099039278

2099039282

2099039286

2099039292

2099039297

2099039312

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$26,084.62

$97,057.25

$25,319.15

$165,082.81

$568.10

$224,468.68

$568.10

$24,849.82

$26,084.62

$97,057.25

$25,319.15

$165,082.81

$568.10

$224,468.68

$568.10

$24,849.82




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

2099039308

2099039237

2099032265

2099039116

2099039124

2099039128

2099039132

2099039138

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

$108,025.39

$568.10

$69,843.13

$112,264.30

$132,429.68

$146,797.99

$568.10

$222,316.30

$108,025.39

$568.10

$69,843.13

$112,264.30

$132,429.68

$146,797.99

$568.10

$222,316.30




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Prince William
County Public
Schools
(150208)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

CA

CA

CA

2099039141

2099039144

2099039224

2099039228

2099039232

2099039240

2099019376

2099019375

2099019373

BM

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN
Line Item .002 was modified from
SWITCH to MODULE ...

MR1:Based on the applicant's
request, Lake Ridge Elem -24400
has been removed fr...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$568.10

$24,676.63

$95,991.21

$568.10

$80,607.68

$78,365.90

$87,403.97

$58,040.43

$10,201.36

$568.10

$24,676.63

$95,991.21

$568.10

$80,607.68

$78,365.90

$87,403.97

$58,040.43

$10,201.36




Service
Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

NTT America,
Inc.
(143006655)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

Sweetwater Un
High Sch Dist
(143619)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

2099019372

2099019370

2099019368

2099019367

2099019366

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $144,319.74 to
$100,720.14 tor...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $139,363.50 to
$66,697.50 to rem...

MRI1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$80,576.11

$106,499.78

$72,860.68

$53,358.00

$92,299.82

$80,576.11

$106,499.78

$72,860.68

$53,358.00

$92,299.82
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