Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 244
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Arista Networks (143052776)	Barton County Library (191648)	МО	2099011570	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,052.00	\$1,052.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Chester County Library System (127233)	SC	2099070224	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2099070224.001 was for both Data Protection Firewall Service	\$5,816.55	\$5,816.55
Arista Networks (143052776)	Holy Family Catholic High School (17024365)	MN	2099061545	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,555.20	\$1,555.20
Arista Networks (143052776)	Kern Co Office Of Education (143934)	CA	2099051718	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Aurora Learning Center 17012352 has been remov	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Lake Co High Sch- Tech Campus (135242)	IL	2099045054	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$25,200.00 to \$21600.00 t	\$12,960.00	\$12,960.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Mohave County Library District (143212)	AZ	2099068562	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for Untangle Public Se	\$4,986.58	\$0.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Montessori Regional Charter School District (16082600)	PA	2099073864	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection/Type of Product for all FRN Line Items was m	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Arista Networks (143052776)	Notre Dame Academy Schools Of Los Angeles (100993)	CA	2099076694	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2099076694.002 was for both Firewall Services & Description of the componen	\$9,664.96	\$9,664.96
Arista Networks (143052776)	St. John Paul Ii Catholic School (38552)	FL	2099019813	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for Firewall Subscript	\$1,555.20	\$0.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Vermilion Country School (16081096)	MN	2099077246	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in accordance with a RAL request submitted by David Skogen rece	\$959.20	\$0.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Vermilion Country School (16081096)	MN	2099079511	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$110.39 to \$0.00 to remov	\$5,298.90	\$5,298.90
Arista Networks (143052776)	White River Valley Supervisory Union (17003072)	VT	2099080131	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,888.00	\$3,888.00
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Burbank Unified School Dist (143567)	CA	2099072134	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$347,146.67 to \$345,475.09 remov	\$207,285.05	\$207,285.05
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Burbank Unified School Dist (143567)	CA	2099072242	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in accordance with a RAL request submitted by Candice Hall rece	\$15,633.43	\$0.00
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042131	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$74,757.91	\$74,757.91
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042132	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$59,862.78	\$59,862.78

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042135	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$96,706.75	\$96,706.75
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042136	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$71,482.96	\$71,482.96
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042129	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$76,723.01	\$76,723.01
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042128	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$113,387.02	\$113,387.02
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042127	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$109,395.22	\$109,395.22
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Corona-Norco Unif Sch District (143597)	CA	2099042130	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$82,868.35	\$82,868.35
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Fairfax County Public Schools (126423)	VA	2099047578	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$42,187.50 to \$42,081.81 to remo	\$21,040.91	\$21,040.91
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Fairfax County Public Schools (126423)	VA	2099047580	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$\$14923.80;\$568.32;\$7942.68 to \$	\$11,687.46	\$11,687.46
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039275	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039242	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$61,211.73	\$61,211.73

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039247	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$120,733.67	\$120,733.67
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039250	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039254	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$97,244.02	\$97,244.02
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039256	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$9,624.99	\$9,624.99
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039260	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$57,231.54	\$57,231.54
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039263	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$267,004.58	\$267,004.58
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039268	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039271	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$214,418.99	\$214,418.99

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039300	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$26,084.62	\$26,084.62
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039126	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$97,057.25	\$97,057.25
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039278	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,319.15	\$25,319.15
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039282	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$165,082.81	\$165,082.81
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039286	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039292	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$224,468.68	\$224,468.68
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039297	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039312	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,849.82	\$24,849.82

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039308	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$108,025.39	\$108,025.39
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039237	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099032265	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$69,843.13	\$69,843.13
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039116	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$112,264.30	\$112,264.30
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039124	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$132,429.68	\$132,429.68
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039128	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$146,797.99	\$146,797.99
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039132	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039138	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$222,316.30	\$222,316.30

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039141	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039144	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,676.63	\$24,676.63
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039224	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$95,991.21	\$95,991.21
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039228	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$568.10	\$568.10
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039232	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from SWITCH to MODULE	\$80,607.68	\$80,607.68
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Prince William County Public Schools (150208)	VA	2099039240	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, Lake Ridge Elem -24400 has been removed fr	\$78,365.90	\$78,365.90
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019376	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$87,403.97	\$87,403.97
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019375	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$58,040.43	\$58,040.43
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019373	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,201.36	\$10,201.36

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019372	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$144,319.74 to \$100,720.14 to r	\$80,576.11	\$80,576.11
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019370	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$106,499.78	\$106,499.78
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019368	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$72,860.68	\$72,860.68
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019367	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$139,363.50 to \$66,697.50 to rem	\$53,358.00	\$53,358.00
NTT America, Inc. (143006655)	Sweetwater Un High Sch Dist (143619)	CA	2099019366	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$92,299.82	\$92,299.82



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, March 11th, 2025 at 08:00 AM CDT